
ASA South East Region Skills Competition 2016

K2

08 May 2016

Crawley

Rank Score Name

Girls Group E

Closed

1 246.90 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 246.30 Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

3 240.95 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 238.10 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club

5 226.05 Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

6 221.70 Daisy Cook (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

7 212.60 Victoria-May Kelly (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 211.65 Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Open

1 285.45 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 257.70 Corin Burrows-Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

3 248.90 Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 246.90 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 246.30 Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

6 242.40 Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 240.95 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 238.10 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club

9 226.05 Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

10 221.70 Daisy Cook (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

11 212.60 Victoria-May Kelly (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 211.65 Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 207.10 Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Girls Group D

Closed

1 293.80 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club

2 272.85 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club

3 263.10 Natalia Ivanov (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

4 250.55 Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 247.55 Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

6 244.30 Leila Coupal (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 233.80 Ashleigh Mpofu (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 231.55 Millie Groth (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 215.60 Daisy Butler (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

10 213.70 Rachel Cleal (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 209.90 Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

Open

1 293.80 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club

2 284.75 Evie Gibson (2005) -- Southend Diving

3 284.00 Lily Maggs (2005) -- Southend Diving

4 273.15 Evie Quinnn Samways-Mortby (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 272.85 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club

6 272.55 Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 269.75 Violet Clark (2005) -- Southend Diving

8 267.90 Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club

9 264.90 Lucy Reeve (2005) -- Southend Diving

10 263.70 Mia Moore (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 263.10 Natalia Ivanov (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

12 257.55 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

13 250.55 Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

14 248.80 Eleanor Suh (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 247.55 Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

16 244.30 Leila Coupal (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 243.40 Mina Nikpay (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club

18 236.10 Rose Leary (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

19 235.80 Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving

20 233.80 Ashleigh Mpofu (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

21 231.55 Millie Groth (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

22 223.55 Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

23 215.60 Daisy Butler (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

24 213.70 Rachel Cleal (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

25 211.30 Leonie Meyer (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

26 210.50 Mia Karam (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

27 209.90 Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

28 206.15 Francesca Letts (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Girls Group C

Closed

1 277.90 Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 274.95 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

3 266.20 Annabel Foster (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 265.10 Lucy Chandler (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 264.20 Lottie Burges (2004) -- Star Diving Club

6 258.95 Holly Hopgood (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 258.85 Tilly Waight (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 258.35 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 253.95 Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 250.40 Amy Leneve (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 242.00 Matilda Dodds (2003) -- Star Diving Club

12 240.80 Trisha Kumar (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

13 240.30 Isobel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club

14 234.30 Connie Mason (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 234.10 Honesty South (2004) -- Star Diving Club

16 232.05 Amelia Harris (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 221.55 Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

18 221.25 Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

19 214.05 Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 213.25 Mia Santana-Martin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

21 212.70 Charlotte Gowers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club

22 208.40 Isabel Gough (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

23 206.60 Abigail Taylor (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

24 203.80 Zoe Johnson (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

25 202.70 Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club

26 191.05 Jessica Tompkins (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

27 175.20 Emma Burnage (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

Open

1 304.25 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 282.75 Ifeyinka Dombrowsky (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

3 277.90 Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 274.95 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 274.75 Beth Wibrow (2003) -- Southend Diving

6 267.90 Jessica Burt (2003) -- Southend Diving

7 266.20 Annabel Foster (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 265.10 Lucy Chandler (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 264.20 Lottie Burges (2004) -- Star Diving Club

10 261.85 Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving

11 258.95 Holly Hopgood (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 258.85 Tilly Waight (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

13 258.35 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 258.20 Lily Widdows (2003) -- Southend Diving

15 254.15 Naomi Ward (2004) -- Southend Diving

16 253.95 Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 250.40 Amy Leneve (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

18 245.00 Jessica Boulia (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

19 244.90 Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving

20 242.00 Matilda Dodds (2003) -- Star Diving Club

21 240.80 Trisha Kumar (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

22 240.30 Isobel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club

23 234.30 Connie Mason (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

24 234.10 Honesty South (2004) -- Star Diving Club

25 232.05 Amelia Harris (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

26 224.40 Emily Tovey (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

27 221.55 Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

28 221.25 Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

29 214.05 Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

30 213.25 Mia Santana-Martin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

31 212.70 Charlotte Gowers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club

32 208.40 Isabel Gough (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

33 206.60 Abigail Taylor (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club

34 203.80 Zoe Johnson (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

35 202.70 Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club

36 191.05 Jessica Tompkins (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

37 175.20 Emma Burnage (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

Girls Group B+

Closed

1 340.80 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 297.45 Freya Nelis (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

3 289.85 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 270.45 Abbie Wilson (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 264.95 Suzanna Burt (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 259.80 Grace Johnson (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club

7 258.55 Lottie Gosling (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 254.70 Alice France (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

9 247.65 India Bari (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 229.80 Liea Campbell-White (2001) -- Amersham Swimming Club

11 226.45 Kelsey Mills (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 221.10 Lucie Hill (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Open

1 340.80 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 313.80 Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving

3 301.30 Cerys Carter (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 297.45 Freya Nelis (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 289.85 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 289.80 Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving

7 287.15 Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving

8 270.45 Abbie Wilson (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 264.95 Suzanna Burt (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 261.20 Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 259.80 Grace Johnson (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club

12 258.55 Lottie Gosling (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

13 254.70 Alice France (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

14 247.65 India Bari (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 229.80 Liea Campbell-White (2001) -- Amersham Swimming Club

16 226.45 Kelsey Mills (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 221.10 Lucie Hill (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Boys Group E

Closed

1 258.80 James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 226.90 Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Open

1 277.90 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 258.80 James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 232.75 Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 226.90 Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

Boys Group D

Closed

1 281.10 Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

2 272.65 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 271.10 Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 266.75 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 262.95 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 258.30 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 252.20 Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 247.40 Aiden Jones (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

9 231.35 Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 223.95 Thomas Gilson (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 198.25 Sonny Rossiter (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Open

1 283.70 John Wylie (2006) -- Southend Diving

2 281.10 Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

3 278.85 Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving

4 273.20 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 272.65 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 271.10 Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 266.75 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 262.95 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 258.30 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 252.20 Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

11 247.40 Aiden Jones (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

12 231.35 Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 223.95 Thomas Gilson (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 198.25 Sonny Rossiter (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

Boys Group C

Closed

1 294.95 Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 269.55 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 259.25 Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 259.05 Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 256.65 Jacob Smith (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 254.20 Hamish Lindsay (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 252.85 Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 248.00 Dylan Jewitt (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 246.40 Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 245.50 Samuel Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 245.20 Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 243.10 James Ridley (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

13 234.70 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club

14 233.10 Zachary Cooper (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

15 232.95 Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

16 231.90 Oakley Clarke (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 229.85 Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

18 218.65 Joshua Longman (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

19 218.10 Luca Foyster (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 217.75 Cole Xiberas (2003) -- Star Diving Club

21 213.80 Finlay McGregor (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

22 204.30 Joshua Boneham (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

23 196.00 Michael Taylor (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

24 194.00 Henry Jones (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club
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Rank Score Name

Open

1 294.95 Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 280.90 Liam Ring (2003) -- Southend Diving

3 269.55 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 269.15 Baxter Munyana (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 262.95 Ethan King (2003) -- Southend Diving

6 259.25 Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 259.05 Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 256.65 Jacob Smith (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 254.20 Hamish Lindsay (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 252.85 Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

11 248.00 Dylan Jewitt (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 246.40 Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 245.50 Samuel Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 245.20 Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 243.10 James Ridley (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

16 234.70 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club

17 233.10 Zachary Cooper (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

18 232.95 Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

19 231.90 Oakley Clarke (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 229.85 Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

21 218.65 Joshua Longman (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

22 218.10 Luca Foyster (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy

23 217.75 Cole Xiberas (2003) -- Star Diving Club

24 213.80 Finlay McGregor (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

25 204.30 Joshua Boneham (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

26 196.00 Michael Taylor (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy

27 194.00 Henry Jones (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club
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Rank Score Name

Boys Group B+

Closed

1 330.55 Alfie Lakeman-Brown (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 283.05 Jamie Bevan (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 276.95 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club

4 253.20 Oscar Kitchen (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 251.65 William Frewin (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

6 247.05 Jacob Batchelor (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 229.40 Peter Robinson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 205.25 Bradley Light (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 202.90 Oliver Warner (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

Open

1 330.55 Alfie Lakeman-Brown (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 286.75 Josiah Maggs (2002) -- Southend Diving

3 283.05 Jamie Bevan (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 276.95 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club

5 253.20 Oscar Kitchen (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 251.65 William Frewin (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

7 250.25 Colin Longhurst (2002) -- Southend Diving

8 247.05 Jacob Batchelor (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 238.15 Tom Hannay (2001) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving

10 234.75 Adam Brandt (2001) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club

11 229.40 Peter Robinson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 205.25 Bradley Light (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 202.90 Oliver Warner (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy
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